
Monday, 31 August 2015
10:00 - 11:00 Gilberto Colangelo "FLAG Keynote Talk"

coffee break
11:45 - 12:45 Sébastien Descotes-Genon "CKM Fitter Keynote Talk"

Tuesday, 1 September 2015
9:30 - 10:30 Taku Izubuchi "Anomalous Magnetic Moment of the Muon"

coffee break
11:15 - 12:15 Petros Dimopoulos "Leptonic Decays and Mixing of B and D Mesons"

Wednesday, 2 September 2015
9:30 - 10:30 Jerôme Charles "Data Analysis with Systematic Errors"

coffee break
11:15 - 12:15 Patrick Fritzsch "Semileptonic Heavy-Light Decays"

Thursday, 3 September 2015
9:30 - 10:30 TBA TBA

coffee break
11:15 - 12:15 Xavier Garcia Tormo "\alpha_s from Heavy-Quark Potentials"

Friday, 4 September 2015
9:30 - 10:30 Martin Lüscher "Instantaneous Stochastic Perturbation Theory"

coffee break
11:15 - 12:15 Siegfried Bethke "The \alpha_s PDG World Average"

Monday, 7 September 2015
9:30 - 10:30 Christopher Kelly "Neutral Kaon Mixing"

coffee break
11:15 - 12:15 Gunnar Bali "Hunting Renormalons"

Tuesday, 8 September 2015
9:30 - 10:30 Gregorio Herdoiza "Hadronic Corrections to Electroweak Observables"

coffee break
11:15 - 12:15 Vittorio Lubicz "QED Corrections to Hadronic Processes"

Wednesday, 9 September 2015
9:30 - 10:30 TBA

coffee break
11:15 - 12:15 Michele della Morte "ALPHA Approach to HQET"

Thursday, 10 September 2015
9:30 - 10:30 Sara Collins "Heavy Quark Spectra and Decays"

coffee break
11:15 - 12:15 Mike Creutz "Quark Masses, Strong CP, and All That"

Friday, 11 September 2015
9:30 - 10:30 TBA "Summary"

coffee break

Fundamental Parameters from Lattice QCD
31 August - 11 September 2015


